D03
SBA01 SERIES BALL VALVE ACTUATOR
DESCRIPTION
SBA01 series ball valve actuator is using bi-directional motor. Matching
with DN15~DN25 SBV series ball valve, it is mainly used in central
air-conditioning system, heating system, water treatment, and production
industry to control the flow of chilled/hot medium
CHARACTERISTIC

The ball sealing inside the valve is made of PTFE material of high lubricating
ability and wearability. It makes the valve has high closing-off pressure and great
sealing.
MATERIAL                       MODEL SELECTION
TECHNICAL DATA
FLOW RATE
MODEL TYPE
Kv Cv
CONNECTION
CLOSSE-OFF
PRESSURE
（MPa）
RATED BODY
PRESSURE.
（MPa）
SBV01G215120B(S) 2-way 12 14 0.6
SBV01G315120B(S) 3-way 12 14
G1/2
0.6
SBV01G220150B(S) 2-way 15 17.5 0.6
SBV01G320150B(S) 3-way 15 17.5
G3/4
0.6
SBV01G225220B(S) 2-way 22 25 0.6
SBV01G325220B(S) 3-way 22 25
G1
0.6
SBV01G232310B(S) 2-way 31 36.3 0.6
SBV01G332310B(S) 3-way 31 36.3
G11/4
0.6
SBV01G240330B(S) 2-way 33 38.6 0.6
SBV01G340330B(S) 3-way 33 38.6
G11/2
0.6
SBV01G250500B(S) 2-way 50 58.5 0.6
SBV01G350500B(S) 3-way 50 58.5
G2
0.6
2.5
ACTUATOR

CLOSSE OFF
PRESSURE
（MPa）
RATED
BODY
PRESSURE.
（MPa）
SBV02G215040B(S) 2-way 4 4.7 0.6
SBV02G315040B(S) 3-way 4 4.7
G1/2
 0.6
SBV02G220063B(S) 2-way 6.3 7.4 0.6
SBV02G320063B(S) 3-way 6.3 7.4
G3/4
0.6
SBV02G225100B(S) 2-way 10 11.7 0.6
SBV02G325100B(S) 3-way 10 11.7
G1
0.6
SBV02G232160B(S) 2-way 16 18.7 0.6
SBV02G332160B(S) 2-way 16 18.7
G11/4
0.6
SBV02G240250B(S) 2-way 25 29.3 0.6
SBV02G340250B(S) 3-way 25 29.3
G11/2
0.6
SBV02G250400B(S) 2-way 40 46.8 0.6
SBV02G350400B(S) 3-way 40 46.8
G2
0.6
2.5
FLOW DIRECTION